ABN 42 065 145 888
Aluminium Oxide
PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX
FD33751 100 x 16 A16 25
FD33755 100 x 16 A24 25
FD33760 100 x 16 A36 25
FD33765 100 x 16 A50 25
FD33770 100 x 16 A60 25

3M 987C Resin Fibre Discs - Orange Top Coated Cubitron II
3M 982C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc
3M 987C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc
3M 982C Resin Fibre Discs - Red
3M 987C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc
3M 987C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc
3M 987C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc
3M 982C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc
3M 982C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc
DESCRIPTION
3M 982C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc
 Page 23 Coated Catalogue 2016
ABN 42 065 145 888
Aluminium Oxide
PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX
FDI1000164924SI 4924 siamet Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A16 25
FDI1000244924SI 4924 siamet Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A24 25
FDI1000364924SI 4924 siamet Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A36 50
FDI1000604924SI 4924 siamet Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A60 50
FDI1000804924SI 4924 siamet Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A80 50
FDI1001204924SI 4924 siamet Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A120 50
FDI1150164924SI 4924 siamet Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A16 25
FDI1150244924SI 4924 siamet Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A24 25
FDI1150364924SI 4924 siamet Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A36 50
FDI1150604924SI 4924 siamet Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A60 50
FDI1150804924SI 4924 siamet Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A80 50
FDI1151204924SI 4924 siamet Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A120 50
FD1250164924SI 4924 siamet Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A16 25
FDI1250244924SI 4924 siamet Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A24 25
FDI1250364924SI 4924 siamet Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A36 50
FDI1250604924SI 4924 siamet Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A60 50
FDI1250804924SI 4924 siamet Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A80 50
FDI1251204924SI 4924 siamet Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A120 50
FD1800164924SI 4924 siamet Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A16 25
FDI1800244924SI 4924 siamet Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A24 25
FD1800364924SI 4924 siamet Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A36 50
FDI1800604924SI 4924 siamet Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A60 50
FDI1800804924SI 4924 siamet Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A80 50
FDI1801204924SI 4924 siamet Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A120 50
Aluminium Oxide
PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX
FDI1000244919SI 4919 siaral Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A24 25
FDI1000364919SI 4919 siaral Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A36 50
FDI1000604919SI 4919 siaral Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A60 50
FDI1000804919SI 4919 siaral Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A80 50
FDI1001204919SI 4919 siaral Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A120 50
FDI1150244919SI 4919 siaral Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A24 25
FDI1150364919SI 4919 siaral Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A36 50
FDI1150604919SI 4919 siaral Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A60 50
FDI1150804919SI 4919 siaral Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A80 50
FDI1151204919SI 4919 siaral Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A120 50
FDI1250244919SI 4919 siaral Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A24 25
FDI1250364919SI 4919 siaral Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A36 50
FDI1250604919SI 4919 siaral Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A60 50
FDI1250804919SI 4919 siaral Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A80 50
FDI1251204919SI 4919 siaral Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A120 50
FDI1800244919SI 4919 siaral Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A24 25
FDI1800364919SI 4919 siaral Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A36 50
FDI1800604919SI 4919 siaral Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A60 50
FDI1800804919SI 4919 siaral Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A80 50
FDI1801204919SI 4919 siaral Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A120 50
Sia 4919 Siaral Fibre Discs
4919 Resin Fibre Discs - Red
DESCRIPTION
Sia 4924 Siamet Fibre Discs
4924 Resin Fibre Discs - Red
DESCRIPTION
 Page 24 Coated Catalogue 2016
ABN 42 065 145 888
Zirconia Alumina
PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX
FDI1000364815SI 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A36 50
FDI1000604815SI 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A60 50
FDI1000804815SI 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A80 50
FDI1001204815SI 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A120 50
FDI1150364815SI 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A36 50
FDI1150604815SI 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A60 50
FDI1150804815SI 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A80 50
FDI1151204815SI 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A120 50
FDI1250364815SI 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A36 50
FDI1250604815SI 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A60 50
FDI1250804815SI 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A80 50
FDI1251204815SI 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A120 50
FDI1800364815SI 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A36 50
FDI1800604815SI 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A60 50
FDI1800804815SI 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A80 50
FDI1801204815SI 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A120 50
Zirconia Alumina
PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX
FDI1000364819SI 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A36 50
FDI1000604819SI 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A60 50
FDI1000804819SI 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A80 50
FDI1150364819SI 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A36 50
FDI1150604819SI 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A60 50
FDI1150804819SI 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A80 50
FDI1250364819SI 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A36 50
FDI1250604819SI 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A60 50
FDI1250804819SI 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A80 50
FDI1251204819SI 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A120 50
FDI1800244819SI 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A24 50
FDI1800364819SI 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A36 50
FDI1800604819SI 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A60 50
FDI1800804819SI 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A80 50
Ceramic
PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX
FDI1000364515SI 4515 siabite Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A36 50
FDI1000604515SI 4515 siabite Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A60 50
FDI1000804515SI 4515 siabite Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A80 50
FDI1001204515SI 4515 siabite Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A120 50
FDI1150364515SI 4515 siabite Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A36 50
FDI1150604515SI 4515 siabite Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A60 50
FDI1150804515SI 4515 siabite Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A80 50
FDI1151204515SI 4515 siabite Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A120 50
FDI1250364515SI 4515 siabite Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A36 50
FDI1250604515SI 4515 siabite Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A60 50
FDI1250804515SI 4515 siabite Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A80 50
FDI1251204515SI 4515 siabite Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A120 50
FDI1800364515SI 4515 siabite Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A36 50
FDI1800604515SI 4515 siabite Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A60 50
FDI1800804515SI 4515 siabite Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A80 50
4819 Siaron Resin Fibre Discs
Sia 4815 Siacut Fibre Discs
4815  Siacut Resin Fibre Discs
DESCRIPTION